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Announcement of Transactions in Freetrailer Group A/S 
 
Pursuant to Section 30 of the Danish Capital Markets Act, it is hereby announced that 
Freetrailer Group A/S has received notification that Mikael Bartroff, during the period 
14 – 25 July 2025, has adjusted his voting rights attached to the company’s shares. 
 
Following these transactions, Mikael Bartroff controls voting rights attached to 
893,692 shares, corresponding to 9.23% of the total voting rights in Freetrailer Group 
A/S. 

Name 
Shares before 
transaction Transaction 

Shares after 
transaction 

Voting rights 
before 

Voting rights after 

Mikael Bartroff  
(sale) 14/7-25 936.071 1.367 934.704 9,67% 9,66% 
Mikael Bartroff  
(sale) 15/7-25 934.704 1.339 933.365 9,66% 9,64% 
Mikael Bartroff  
(sale) 16/7-25 933.365 940 932.425 9,64% 9,63% 
Mikael Bartroff  
(sale) 17/7-25 932.425 5.316 927.109 9,63% 9,58% 
Mikael Bartroff  
(salg) 18/7-25 927.109 663 926.446 9,58% 9,57% 
Mikael Bartroff  
(sale) 21/7-25 926.446 8.090 918.356 9,57% 9,49% 
Mikael Bartroff  
(sale) 23/7-25 918.356 3.063 915.293 9,49% 9,46% 
Mikael Bartroff  
(sale) 24/7-25 915.293 21.007 894.286 9,46% 9,24% 
Mikael Bartroff  
(sale) 25/7-25 894.286 595 893.691 9,24% 9,23% 
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Nicolai Frisch Erichsen  
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Phone: +45 61 10 15 57  
Website: www.freetrailer.com 

 
About Freetrailer Group A/S 
Freetrailer Group is Europe’s largest mobility platform within trailer rentals, with a 
mission to make it easy to book and borrow a trailer free of charge through a sharing 
economy-based IT platform. With a 100% self-service solution via the Freetrailer app 
and electronic locks, Freetrailer partners and their customers enjoy full flexibility. 
 
In August 2024, Freetrailer launched its strategic plan, Mont Blanc 2027. Over the next 
three years, the focus will be on improving the Freetrailer app, expanding market 
share with both existing and new partners, and strengthening the company’s ONE 
Team culture. The strategy marks an ambitious journey toward growth and 
innovation. 
 
Today, Freetrailer Group has a scalable business concept based on an innovative IT 
platform with global potential. Freetrailer Group A/S was listed on the Spotlight Stock 
Market in 2018. 
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